
 

COURSE SCHEDULE OF CEMS MIM CLASSES AT SGH 
2024/2025 ACADEMIC YEAR 

TERM 2 (SPRING) 
LAST UPDATE:  30 January 2025 

 

*) Optional, but recommended participation in UNFCCC Block Seminar (dates and place to be announced)  
**)  Polish for Foreigners: 4.0 on the SGH transcript and 5.0 on the CEMS transcript. 

 
DAYS WITH NO CLASSES DUE TO HOLIDAYS AND CEMS V4 CONFERENCE IN WARSAW 

18.04, 22.04, 23.04 – Easter Break 
09.04, 10.04, 11.04 – V4 Conference 
01.05, 02.05, 03.05, 04.05 – May Break (Labour Day, Flag Day, Constitution Day) 
19.06 – Corpus Christi Holiday (during exam session – does not apply to CEMS courses) 

COURSE INFORMATION  DATE & TIME MODE LOCATION CLASS DATES 

Code Course title 
ECTS 

 
Class hours 

Class 
format Room Bldg. 

Class 
begins 

Class 
ends 

234291-0373 Global Leadership (Core)* 7.5 
Tuesdays, 09:50-13:20 
Tuesdays, 09:50-11:30 

In-
person 

7 S 
25.02 
15.04  

08.04 
15.04 

239611-1155 
CEO Academy: Growth 
Strategies for Global Tech 
Startups 

1.5 
Wednesdays, 
17:10-18:50 

In-
person 

3 S 
19.02 
26.02 
05.03 

12.03 
19.03 
26.03 
02.04 

238141-0061 
Finance for Executives 
(Hard Skills) 

7.5 
Thursdays, 
08:00-11:30 

In-
person 

13 S 20.02 15.05 

232101-0392 
Solving Social Challenges –  
Managerial Tools 

5.0 
Thursdays 

11:40-14:15 
In-

person 
13 S 20.02 08.05 

236191-0084 
Climate Change Policy and 
Model UNFCCC* 

6.0 
Thursdays,15:20-18:50 
 Thursdays,15:20-17:00 

In-
person 

13 S 
20.02 
17.04 

03.04 
17.04 

         

         

237731-1262 

Polish for Foreigners – 
Beginning Polish 
(Third Language Elementary 
course) 

4.0/5.0** 
Mondays, 08:00-09:40 
Tuesdays, 13:30-15:10 

In-
person 

4B 
8 

C 
S 

17.02 
18.02 

02.06 
03.06 


