

COURSE SCHEDULE OF CEMS MIM CLASSES AT SGH 2024/2025 ACADEMIC YEAR TERM 2 (SPRING)



LAST UPDATE: 30 January 2025

COURSE INFORMATION			DATE & TIME		LOCATION		CLASS DATES	
Code	Course title	ECTS	Class hours	Class format	Room	Bldg.	Class begins	Class ends
234291-0373	Global Leadership (Core)*	7.5	Tuesdays, 09:50-13:20 Tuesdays, 09:50-11:30	In- person	7	S	25.02 15.04	08.04 15.04
239611-1155	CEO Academy: Growth Strategies for Global Tech Startups	1.5	Wednesdays, 17:10-18:50	In- person	3	S	19.02 26.02 05.03	12.03 19.03 26.03 02.04
238141-0061	Finance for Executives (Hard Skills)	7.5	Thursdays, 08:00-11:30	In- person	13	S	20.02	15.05
232101-0392	Solving Social Challenges – Managerial Tools	5.0	Thursdays 11:40-14:15	In- person	13	S	20.02	08.05
236191-0084	Climate Change Policy and Model UNFCCC*	6.0	Thursdays,15:20-18:50 Thursdays,15:20-17:00	In- person	13	S	20.02 17.04	03.04 17.04
	Polish for Foreigners –							

237731-1262	Beginning Polish (Third Language Elementary course)	4.0/5.0**	Mondays, 08:00-09:40 Tuesdays, 13:30-15:10	In- person	4B 8	C S	17.02 18.02	02.06 03.06	
*) Ontional but recommended participation in LINECCC Block Seminar (dates and place to be appounced)									

*) Optional, but recommended participation in UNFCCC Block Seminar (dates and place to be announced)

**) Polish for Foreigners: 4.0 on the SGH transcript and 5.0 on the CEMS transcript.

DAYS WITH NO CLASSES DUE TO HOLIDAYS AND CEMS V4 CONFERENCE IN WARSAW

18.04, 22.04, 23.04 – Easter Break 09.04, 10.04, 11.04 – V4 Conference 01.05, 02.05, 03.05, 04.05 – May Break (Labour Day, Flag Day, Constitution Day) 19.06 – Corpus Christi Holiday (during exam session – does not apply to CEMS courses)